
 
TRACK AND FIELD / ROAD RUNNING 

CROSS COUNTRY 

2005 Cross Country 
Thursday, September 8 Kilcona Trials Mass Start Kilcona Park 
Friday, September 16 Ron Pynn Invitational Grand Forks 
Saturday, September 24 Birch Run Roseisle 
Saturday, September 24 Griak Invitational Minneapolis 
Saturday, October 1 U of Saskatchewan Open Saskatoon 
Thursday, October 13 MHSAA Provincial Cross Country Roseisle 
Saturday, October 22 Athletics Manitoba Cross Country LaBarriere  
 Provincial Championships Park 
Saturday, October 29 Stewart Cup Edmonton 
Saturday, November 12 CIS Championships Halifax 
Saturday, December 3 National Championships Vancouver 
 

Tentative 2005/06 Indoor Schedule 
 
Friday, November 25 Black & Gold Intersquad Max Bell 
Saturday, December 3 Flying M Classic Max Bell 
Thursday, December 8 Grand Prix #1 Max Bell 
Friday, December 9 Grand Prix #2 Max Bell 
Saturday, January 14 Prairie Dual  Saskatoon 
Wednesday, January 18 Grand Prix #3 Max Bell 
Saturday, January 21 Minnesota Classic Minneapolis 
Wednesday, January 25 Grand Prix #4 Max Bell 
Thursday, January 26 Track Attack #1 Max Bell 
Saturday, February 4 Cargill Games (University) Max Bell 
Tuesday, February 7 Track Attack #2 Max Bell 
Friday, February 10 Cargill Age Class Max Bell 
Saturday, February 11 Cargill Age Class Max Bell 
Friday, February 10 Iowa State Classic Ames, Iowa 
Saturday, February 11 Iowa State Classic Ames, Iowa 
Thursday, February 16 Track Attack #3 Max Bell 
Thursday, February 16 Grand Prix #5 Max Bell 
 Multiple Events Championship 
Friday, February 17 Grand Prix #6 Max Bell 
 Multiple Events Championship 
Tuesday, February 21 Track Attack #4 Max Bell 
Friday, February 24 Canada West Championships Edmonton 
Saturday, February 25 Canada West Championships Edmonton 
Thursday, March 2 Boeing Indoor Classic Max Bell 
Friday, March 3 Boeing Indoor Classic Max Bell 
 Provincial Championships 
Saturday, March 4 Boeing Indoor Classic Max Bell 
 Provincial Championships 
Thursday, March 9 CIS Championships Saskatoon 
Friday, March 10 CIS Championships Saskatoon 
Saturday, March 11 CIS Championships Saskatoon 
Tuesday, April 11 Athletics Manitoba Elementary Relays Max Bell 
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